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Long Melford Football Club
Sponsorship Packages, 2021-22 Season 

All packages include relevant mentions on social media, club website 

and match programmes as well as tickets to a Long Melford FC game. 

If you are interested in any of the packages, please contact 

club@longmelfordfc.com 

First Team Home Kit Main Sponsor (front of shirt) 

First Team Home Kit Back Sponsor (above number on back) 

Reserves Home Kit Sponsor  

First Team Away Kit Main Sponsor 

First Team Away Kit Back Sponsor 

Reserves Away Kit Sponsor 

First Team Main Home and Away Kits Sponsor 

First Team Back Home and Away Kit Sponsor 

Reserves Home and Away Kit Sponsor  

Tracksuits Sponsor (per team) 

Warm-Up Tops Sponsor (per team)  

Training Jacket Sponsors (per team) 

Polo Shirts Sponsor (per team) 

Bench Jackets Sponsor (per team) 

£1500 

£500 

£1000 

£1000 

£250 

£750 

£2000 

£600 

£1500 

£1000 

£500 

£500 

£400 

£300 
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Player Sponsorship (per player) 

Click to see which players are available  

Included on website and in match programmes 

First Team Match Day Sponsorship Package 

Includes 4 x tickets + programmes, 4 x bar tokens, 

4 x burgers tokens, programme advert 

£60 

£50 

First Team Match Ball Sponsorship, per game 

Includes 2 x tickets + programmes, 2 x bar tokens and 

programme advert 

£30 

Advertising Pitch Perimeter Board

Minibus sponsorship 

Name and logo on side of minibus. Bus used for Long Melford 

first team, reserves and Under 18 away games in Suffolk,  

Essex, Cambridgeshire and Norfolk 

£200 (one year) 

£350 (two years) 

£1500 

Programme Adverts, per season £50 

https://www.longmelfordfootballclub.com/page_3682672.html



