

Long Melford Football Club

Sponsorship Packages, 2021-22 Season

All packages include relevant mentions on social media, club website and match programmes as well as tickets to a Long Melford FC game. If you are interested in any of the packages, please contact

club@longmelfordfc.com

First Team Home Kit Main Sponsor (front of shirt)	£1500
First Team Home Kit Back Sponsor (above number on back)	£500
Reserves Home Kit Sponsor	£1000
First Team Away Kit Main Sponsor	£1000
First Team Away Kit Back Sponsor	£250
Reserves Away Kit Sponsor	£750
First Team Main Home and Away Kits Sponsor	£2000
First Team Back Home and Away Kit Sponsor	£600
Reserves Home and Away Kit Sponsor	£1500
Tracksuits Sponsor (per team)	£1000
Warm-Up Tops Sponsor (per team)	£500
Training Jacket Sponsors (per team)	£500
Polo Shirts Sponsor (per team)	£400
Bench Jackets Sponsor (per team)	£300

www.longmelfordfootballclub.com

Player Sponsorship (per player) £60 Click to see which players are available Included on website and in match programmes First Team Match Day Sponsorship Package £50 Includes 4 x tickets + programmes, 4 x bar tokens, 4 x burgers tokens, programme advert First Team Match Ball Sponsorship, per game £30 Includes 2 x tickets + programmes, 2 x bar tokens and programme advert **Advertising Pitch Perimeter Board** £200 (one year) £350 (two years) Minibus sponsorship £1500 Name and logo on side of minibus. Bus used for Long Melford first team, reserves and Under 18 away games in Suffolk, Essex, Cambridgeshire and Norfolk £50

Programme Adverts, per season